The Governor recommended the Council to vote a
sum of One hundred and twenty Dollars ($120) in aid
of the vote, Observatory, Other Charges, Bombs and
Tubes for making urgent typhoon signals.

Public Works

The Governor recommended the Council to vote a
sum of two hundred and twenty-five dollars ($225) in
aid of the vote, Public Works, Extraordinary,
Miscellaneous, Furniture for the District Office, Taipo.

Police And Prison Departments

The Governor recommended the Council to vote a
sum of nine thousand eight hundred and fifty-two
dollars and twenty-five cents ($9,852.25) in aid of the